Omegalume®4300 RGBW
Exterior Linear LED Lightbar
110-277VAC | IP67
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |  11/2024 V16
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 1 of 4
An economical high-performance, color changing LED luminaire encased in a
compact, low-profile package, engineered to deliver exceptional lighting for

FINISH
STANDARD
ORDERING GUIDE
4300
Make selections by filling out the top row or highlighting options.
N NONE
1'nom1 SO SILVER
OPTICS
30 30°
45 45°
120 120°
BL BLACK
DMX DMX 512 DIMMING
2 NATATORIUMWH WHITE
BZ BRONZE
SB1
SB3 SLIDING BRACKET 3
SLIDING BRACKET 1
SB2 SLIDING BRACKET 2
CU CUSTOM
1.12"
1.38"
*based on 30˚ optics
RGBW
6W/ft
2ft nom. 903lm
3ft nom.
4ft nom.
1204lm
1806lm
WattsDelivered
Output
11.4w
16.8w
22.4w
1ft nom. 301lm 6w
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  | 11/2024 V16
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 2 of 4
Omegalume® 4300 RGBW
OPTICS
30° 45° 120°
FIXTURE SIZES
(8.375" Actual)
2"
(24.375" Actual)
4"
(32.375" Actual)
4"
(48.375" Actual)
4"
4ft nom.
2ft nom.
3ft nom.
1ft nom.
Orgatech®  |  12203 Magnolia Ave  Suite 1, Riverside, CA 92503  |  626.969.6820  |  orgatech.com  |  11/2024 V16
Specifications sheets are subject to change without notification.
Page 3 of 4
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Omegalume® 4300 RGBW
ACCESSORIES
STARTER CABLE
END CAP (input side)
JUMPER CABLE
END CAP  (output side)
(input side)
(input side) (output side)
PART #
M12-SC-4FT 48" Starter Cable
DESCRIPTION
PART #
M12-JC-4FT
M12-JC-1FT